
Deckenaussparung lxbxt = 208 x 24 x 7cm

RAF

Deckenaussparung lxbxt = 312 x 9 x 1cm
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Deckenaussparung lxbxt= 238 x 24 x 7cm
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Deckenaussparung lxbxt = 208 x 24 x 7cm
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Deckenaussparung lxbxt= 238 x 24 x 7cm

RAF

D
ec

ke
na

us
sp

ar
un

g 
Sc

hi
eb

et
ür

e
lx

bx
t =

 3
00

x7
x6

 c
m

20
4.

01
12

5
4.

30
12

5
4.

70
20

1.23 25

25

20 7.40 25
20

5.
58

5

20 3.175 125 4.10 25

1.
83

35
1.

83
15

1.
42

5
62

25

20 4.885 62 125 3.99 125 3.13 25

4.735 3.255

25 3.14 2.085 17 8

12 4.04 12

1.
70

3.
00

3.
39

1.
52

88 2.
14

6.
03

1.
44

3.175 125 1.585 62 125 2.36 88
2.14

75 125 75 88
2.14

1.50

15
88 2.
14

2.
98

15

20 5.505 125 3.99 125 3.13 25

Anschluss
WM/TU

20 3.175 125 4.10 25

4.
01

15
1.

42
5

7.
67

5
20

4
8

2.
32

12

K

K

K

K K K

KK

62
12

5

20 3.08 22

75 7 75

25
1.

20
2.

19
1.

65

4.
32

1.
08

2.
14

18
5

25

OK FB:
OK RB:

BF:

B:
W:
D:

22.10

Küche

03.10.02.01

Parkett
Abrieb, gestrichen
Weissputz, gestrichen

+3.85
+3.735

m²

OK FB:
OK RB:

BF:

B:
W:
D:

16.00

Zimmer

03.10.02.02

Parkett
Abrieb, gestrichen
Weissputz, gestrichen

+3.85
+3.735

m²

OK FB:
OK RB:

BF:

B:
W:
D:

5.75

Bad/WC

03.10.02.03

keram. Plattenbelag
keram. Plattenbelag
Weissputz, gestrichen

+3.85
+3.735

m²

OK FB:
OK RB:

BF:

B:
W:
D:

5.75

DU/WC

03.10.02.04

keram. Plattenbelag
keram. Plattenbelag
Weissputz, gestrichen

+3.85
+3.735

m²

OK FB:
OK RB:

BF:

B:
W:
D:

9.75

Korridor

03.10.02.05

Parkett
Abrieb, gestrichen
Weissputz, gestrichen

+3.85
+3.735

m²

OK FB:
OK RB:

BF:

B:
W:
D:

13.65

Zimmer

03.10.02.06

Parkett
Abrieb, gestrichen
Weissputz, gestrichen

+3.85
+3.735

m²

OK FB:
OK RB:

BF:

B:
W:
D:

37.70

Wohnen

03.10.02.07

Parkett
Abrieb, gestrichen
Weissputz, gestrichen

+3.85
+3.735

m²

OK FB:
OK RB:

BF:

B:
W:
D:

14.90

Zimmer

03.10.02.08

Parkett
Abrieb, gestrichen
Weissputz, gestrichen

+3.85
+3.735

m²

Balkon
BF: 9.20m2 

Massstab:1:50

Änderungen in Materialien und 
Ausführung vorbehalten.

Haus A3
4.5 Zimmerwohnung links


